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04287
08410
09339
09298
03698
00722
00004
01969
08533
07629
03844
07234
07279
09194
01133
00302
01455
07116
08549
07912
01769
08814
03438
09338
01734
03491
09547
09440
04799
09399
09186
09207
04757
04475
03569
03983
09521
00268
09603
08775
08813
00075
07630
09083
09020
09578
04962
07136
04736
09265

LUPI BIANCHI

I GUERRIERI

MIRABELLO MONFERRATO
598

SALANDRA

ALBA

T. BENELLI - PESARO
VALLE ARGENTINA

BIKERS SOLITARI LAMEZIA TERME
MUGNANO

AQUILE DEI SIBILLINI

I VESUVIANI

IL REDENTORE

SMORBI GROUP

ARDITI DEL PIAVE TURISMO
A.M. ARETINA

PESCARA

I SOLIDALI

AMICI CAVALIERI
CcoLoMBO
AMATORI 2 RUOTE

LE AQUILE DEL LURA
MOTODIPENDENTI

NO FEAR

DELLE CERAMICHE

M.B.C. TOURING
SVALVOLATI SCALEA
MOTODISPERSI

REGGIO BIKERS

BIKERS ALTO JONIO
CENTAURI DEL TIRRENO
SUDUERUOTE

WOLVES BIKERS
VALNESTORE ALI N.VENTO
VIMERCATE

GLI AMICI

GIOIOSA" S BIKERS
EUROPA

RUOTE LIBERE

I FOCEI

PIETRAGALLA
CASTELFIORENTINO

I DOMENICALI ROMANTICI PERUGIA
DANILO VIAN

MC VADA BIKERS DEL TIRRENO
ACHEI

GLI ANGELI

I DISOBBEDIENTI

BIKERS MORMANNO
LIBURNA CENTAURI
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49
45
42
24
34
17
40
22
21
18
18
17
15
12
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6
22
15
13
13
10
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51 00425 LA BALZANA CITTA PALIO 2 3
52 02929 ROGGIANO GRAVINA 2 3
53 00550 AVIGLIANESE 2 3
54 08867 IL NIBBIO AVIGLIANO 2 3
55 09281 I PELLEGRINI 1 12
56 08389 DIABOLIK 1 10
57 09376 OVERDRIVE TONINO LIMATA 1 10
58 07915 GAIARINE 1 9
59 08237 I NERONIANI 1 8
60 00643 ANDREA TESTA 1 7
61 01171 R. PASOLINI 1 6
62 02710 2P PASSO CORDONE 1 6
63 02125 PANDINO 1 6
64 03179 EASY RIDER BARONIA 1 6
65 07456 NORD EST BIKERS 1 5
66 04027 DRAGONE 1 5
67 08323 VIGILI DEL FUOCO ITALIA 1 5
68 04179 RACING TERNI 1 5
69 08938 ITALIAN BIKERS NETTUNO 1 5
70 01714 CONDOR SUBBIANO 1 4
71 04149 M.C. DOMENICO D ANGELO 1 4
72 08351 VAL D" AGRI 1 4
73 09472 SBIELLATI LUCANI 1 3
74 09305 MOTOSTAFFETTE SICILIA 1 3
75 07110 SAN MARTINO - MARTINA FRANCA 1 3
76 03304 PORTOSCUSO 1 3
77 07278 ETRUSCHI BIKERS 1 3
78 08839 OLDTOWN RIDERS 1 3
79 03224 CHIRONE 1 3
80 01474 DUE TORRI ROVIGO 1 3
81 09049 WACKY GANG 1 3
82 03285 MAD CAT "73 1 3
83 08847 KING OF KINGS 1 3
84 08392 AUTO MOTOCLUB C. MENON 1 0
85 00658 PERLA TIRRENO VERSILIA 1 0
86 04873 CLUB AMATORI AUTO MOTO 1 0
87 00469 PINO MEDEOT 1 0
88 04925 VESPA CLUB PISA 1 0
89 00144 FOSSANO 1 0
90 00280 MADONNINA DEI CENTAURI INT.LI 1 0
91 03892 MOTO BAR CLUB 1 0
92 00009 ESTENSE 1 0
93 09515 STONES PREDOSA 1 0
94 00646 PAOLO TORDI 1 0
95 09561 STRADA STATALE 80 1 0
96 00918 MORROVALLE 1 0
97 00479 LUCCA 1 0
98 00143 GALLIATE 1 0
99 03613 LUPI DA BRANCO 1 0
100 04638 SCARBURAS 1 0
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101 08492 STORM OF HELMETS 1 0
102 01671 POTENZA 1 0
103 09428 CENTAURI BASSA FRIULANA ASD 1 0
104 01097 MORENA - UDINE 1 0
105 04490 PONTE DI BASSANO 1 0
106 08461 ALICE CASTELLO 1 0
107 00161 VECCHIO PIEMONTE 1 0
108 04278 MOTOR SCHOOL RIOLA 1 0
109 09574 BIKERS GERACE 1 0
110 01752 LIVORNESE 1 0
111 04150 LUCANIA MOTORCYCLE 1 0
112 08904 TREVISO CILINDRI STORICI 1 0
113 00368 ISONTINO 1 0
114 08672 BOAR'S NEST STAZZANO 1 0
115 00926 CASTELDELPIANO 1 0
116 09388 MAGNA GRECIA 1 0
117 04414 DI GUIDA MOTO 1 0
118 09579 DUE MARI DI CALABRIA 1 0
119 08761 I CAVALIERI DI CORIGLIANO CALABRO 1 0
120 09068 KORION 1 0
121 00662 INVERUNESE 1 0
122 09581 299 NO LIMITS 1 0
123 03280 PISTONI URLANTI 1 0
124 07754 LI SAETIS DI CUAR 1 0
125 04986 MOTO MAS 1 0
126 08264 PASIANO 1 0
127 01341 DESE 1 0
128 00890 ESTE 1 0
129 09498 BONONIA 1 0
130 00692 NOCERA UMBRA 1 0
131 02943 G.M. NORD EST 1 0
132 07137 RUOTE SELVAGGE 1 0
133 09146 AVVOLTOI DELL' ESARO 1 0
134 00840 VERCELLI 1 0
135 00518 CENTRO ITALIA PAGGI 1 0
136 04835 FAIETESE 1 0
137 09059 CASTAGNOLE DELLE LANZE ALDO ROMANA 1 0
138 04322 ALTINO 1 0
139 04842 PONTASSERCHIO 1 0
140 04209 FUORIGIRI 2001 1 0
141 00397 MOTOCICLISTICO MESTRE 1 0
142 00570 MONASTIER 1 0
143 09582 I DIAVOLI DEL TIRRENO 1 0
144 01118 TOURING INTERNATIONAL 1 0
145 08537 DERUTA 2012 C. DELLA MAIOLICA 1 0
146 09154 PISA 1 0
147 04349 COLLI DI CREA 1 0
148 01895 FRANCO UNCINI 1 0
149 04559 CAVALLINO-TREPORTI 1 0
150 04140 MOTO CLUB LE DUNE 1 0
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151
152

09176
04834
09535
00315
09536
09518
02717
02162
09102
02745
09513
08506
01281
00591
08878
09526
01549
04576
03173
07527
09387
07159
03649
09555
01764
07716
07449
03251
04580
01410
00214
09214
03250
08300
01355
00555
00049
01310
02789
04976
08560
08005
00728
08830
08547
07410
08802

GRUPPO MATTO LUCANO
BIKERS SALERNO CITY

I SCASEDATI AMARONI

LA TORRE

OFFIDA

BENZENE

ROSSANO

SIENA

MC ORISTANO ' STEFANO SCINTU'
L" AIRONE

CRAZY WHEELS ASD

VESPA CLUB LIBERI DI VOLARE
COSENZA

CENTAURO CORDENONS
BISKO MOTO CLUB STEFANO DORIA
QUEEN

KART RIOLA

EPOREDIAE

GIACINTO CERVIERE

I MONELLI * G. MELLINO®
THE SHEEP BIKERS
OFFTRACK MOTOTURISMO
ZENSON

PISTONS SALVADIS A.S.D.
PORTO TOLLE

SAN GENNARO

I RAPACI DEL POLLINO
SCALEA

SAL. PIGNATARO ACRI

F. PIETRINFERNI

TERNI L. LIBERATI -P.PILERI
LE FRECCE DEL BORGO ASD
CENTAURI DEI DUE MARI
CASTELFIDARDO
CASTELLAZZO BORMIDA
FERENTUM

PERUGIA MARCO PAPA
JARNO SAARINEN

IL MONUMENTO

AQUILE DEL SUD
TORGIANO "TONINO FAINA'
S-CARBURAI

MASSA

I CILENTAURI

FEROLETUM

KNN1 SESTU BIKERS

ALPHA CENTAURI
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NUMERO TOTALE: 197




